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Ergebnisse 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 

 

 
Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkalieber 50 Meter 60 liegend 40 aufgelegt 

 

Ort: Hollabrunn 

 

Datum: 15. Juli 2023 
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60-Liegend-Match  

Jungschützen weiblich  

 Landesrekord  615,3 R  

 1. 011 Tauber Valerie-Marie Purkersdorfer ASKÖ 100.1 101.7 100.3 100.6 100.7 103.9 607.3 

 2. 010 Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels  93.4  96.1  97.5  93.0  94.4  93.3 567.7 

 

 

  

Jungschützen männlich  

 Landesrekord  611,2 R  

 1. 007 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes 100.6 102.3  94.7 102.1  97.0  99.9 596.6 

 2. 006 Chenouda Dennis OMV SG Prottes  96.7  98.4  98.9  98.7  97.5  98.3 588.5 

 

 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord  627,8 R  

 1. 015 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels  98.6 100.7 100.8 101.8  99.3  87.7 588.9 

 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord   607,8 R  

 1. 013 Kronberger-Mangel P SV Hollabrunn 1716  98.1  92.8 100.4  97.1  93.2 100.2 581.8 

 

 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord   620,7 R  

 1. 005 Lechner Michael Priv. SG Ybbs/D 101.0 101.3 102.2  99.8 101.4 102.8 608.5 

 2. 012 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV St. Pölten 100.9 100.8 103.9 100.1  99.6 102.8 608.1 

 3. 002 Regner Wolfgang SV Hollabrunn 1716 101.1  98.4  98.6  96.1  98.7 102.3 595.2 

 4. 004 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes  99.9  94.6 101.5  97.1 100.6  98.2 591.9 

 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord   606,1 R  

 1. 003 Zecha Edith-Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten  99.4 100.1 102.0 101.4 100.5 101.8 605.2 

 2. 009 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716  98.4  95.1  92.1  96.2  91.6  97.0 570.4 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord   612,0 R  

 1. 008 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 104.0  97.4  99.9 100.6 100.5  98.5 600.9 

 2. 016 Tauber Alfred Purkersdorfer ASKÖ  99.5 103.1  97.1  98.2  98.4  99.4 595.7 

 3. 017 Jax Hagen SG Bader 1560  97.7  98.6  98.1  99.7  97.8  99.6 591.5 

 4. 018 Paternoster Franz KSV Grafenwörth 1690 96.4  97.5  98.9 100.7  95.5  94.9 583.9 

 5. 014 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes  96.5  89.4  86.3  92.5  90.5  90.9 546.1 

  

Gäste  

 1. 001 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 100.3  97.0  98.4 101.8 101.3  99.9 598.7 

 

  

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord   1833,4 R  

 1. OMV SG Prottes  1777.0 

   Chenouda Dennis  588.5 

   Koisser Nico  596.6 

   Pribitzer Herbert  591.9 

 

 2. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1747.4 

   Regner Wolfgang  595.2 

   Konicek Else  570.4 

   Kronberger-Mangel Petra  581.8 

 

 

  

40-stehend aufgelegt  
  

Frauen  

 Landesrekord   389 R  

 1. 063 Möslinger Yvonne HSV Weitra 98 97 92 94 - - 381 

 2. 065 Ertl Gerlinde HSV Weitra 90 87 91 89 - - 357 

 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord  378 R  

 1. 075 Grubner Gerhard SG Scheibbs 96 94 91 92 - - 373  /11 

 2. 074 Greul Michael SG Scheibbs 92 95 95 91 - - 373  /2 

 3. 067 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 88 93 94 90 - - 365 

 4. 061 Möslinger Stephan HSV Weitra 89 86 89 88 - - 352 

 

 

 

 

  



Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord  379 R.  

 1. 072 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 88 90 93 86 - - 357 

 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord  394 R  

 1. 058 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 97 97 95 97 - - 386  /20 

 2. 073 Streimelweger Christ SG Scheibbs 96 95 96 99 - - 386  /14 

 3. 054 Baumgartner Gottfried USV Gars am Kamp 94 97 93 95 - - 379 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord  386 R  

 1. 062 Zecha Edith-Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten 97 95 95 92 - - 379 

 2. 071 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Hollabrunn 95 95 91 96 - - 377 

 3. 053 Gröschel Andrea USV Gars am Kamp 91 95 93 93 - - 372  /11 

 4. 076 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 92 95 91 94 - - 372  /8 

 5. 057 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 79 84 80 79 - - 322 

 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord  387  

 1. 066 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 94 94 97 96 - - 381  /14 

 2. 060 Kolm Josef HSV-ZV St. Pölten 96 99 93 93 - - 381  /11 

 3. 064 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SchV Frankenfels 97 95 93 95 - - 380 

 4. 070 Csepin Johann SV Hollabrunn 95 96 96 91 - - 378 

 5. 077 Fürrutter Ernst SG Scheibbs 95 93 94 95 - - 377 

 6. 055 Schwarzberger Karl USV Gars am Kamp 97 94 92 92 - - 375 

 7. 056 Jedlicka Alfred HSV-ZV St. Pölten 91 94 95 94 - - 374 

 8. 078 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 93 95 89 92 - - 369 

 9. 069 Haslinger Josef USV Gars am Kamp 89 88 94 91 - - 362 

 10. 052 Rubik Gerhard USV Gars am Kamp 91 89 86 87 - - 353 

 11. 051 Gröschel Helmut USV Gars am Kamp 86 91 86 88 - - 351 

 

 

 

 

 

Gäste  

 1. 059 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 94 91 95 93 - - 373 

 2. 079 Polletin Kurt Wien 87 89 85 89 - - 350 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Allgemein  

 Landesrekord   1141 R  

 1. HSV-ZV St.Pölten  1134 

   Kolm Josef 381 

   Zecha Edith-Elisabeth 379 

   Jedlicka Alfred 374 

 

 2. SG - Scheibbs  1132 

   Streimelweger Christian 386 

   Grubner Gerhard 373 

   Greul Michael 373 

 

 3. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1127 

   Csepin Johann 378 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 377 

   Konicek Else 372 

 

 4. SchV Frankenfels  1126  /32 

   Aigelsreiter Heinrich 380 

   Gonaus Eduard 381 

   Wutzl Christoph 365 

 

 5. USV GARS am Gamp 1914  1126  /30 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 379 

   Gröschel Andrea 372 

   Schwarzberger Karl 375 

 

 6. HSV Weitra  1090 

   Möslinger Stephan 352 

   Möslinger Yvonne 381 

   Ertl Gerlinde 357 

 


